Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230002731563)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : AD ACCOUNTING SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : [20110000892 Phone : (305)448-9584 Fax Number : (305)448-9569

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. ALLIANCE PROPERTIES GROUP LLC

Certificate of Status	I
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJEC	ALLIANO T:	E PROPERTIES GROU	P LLC			
	· · · -	Name of L	imited Liabi	lity Company		
The enclo	sed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) :	ue submitted	I for filing.		
Please ret	um all corresp	ondence concerning this ::	natter to the	following:		
	МОНАМЕ	D CHARAF EL ESLAM				
			Name of	Person		
	ALLIANCE	PROPERTIES GROUP				
			Firm/Co	ompany		
	9612 CAST	LE WAY DRIVE				
	<u></u> .		Addr	ess		
	WINDERM	ERE, FL 34786				
	Jabboura	NDASSOCIATES@GM/	City/State an	d Zip Code		A & 6
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future a	nnual report notificati	oit)	
or further i	information co	neerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
	CBMAHOM	HAKAF EL ESLAM _{II (}	05	448-9584		
				Daytime Telephone	e Number	
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:				
□\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certiti	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified C	opy-is enclused
		g Address		Street Address		VIIIA
		iting Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha		-7
	P.O. B	ox 6327 assec, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stree Taliahassee, FL 32303	at, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

\mathbf{A}	KT.	IÇ.	LE	1 -	Na	me:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ALLIANCE PROPERTIES GROUP LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

9612 CASTLE WAY DRIVE
WINDERMERE, FL 34786

9612 CASTLE WAY DRIVE WINDERMERE, FL 34786

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office. & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CHAR	AF EL	ESLAM.	MOHA	MED

Name

9612 CASTLE WAY DRIVE

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

WINDERMERE	FI.	34786
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I farther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	BOUSBAR, RACHID 203 CRESTWOOD LANE LARGO, FL 33770
MGR	CHARAF EL ESLAM, MOHAMED 9612 CASTLE WAY DRIVE WINDERMERL, FL 34786
·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
i effective date is listed, the date must b ate of filing.)	date of filing:
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

MOHAMED CHARAF EL ESLAM

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

8 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)